
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

06/12/2025 100 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
Serie 9 di 9

0 VICENTINI Patrizio 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
1 SOLANO Valerio 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'16.16
2 ROMAN Gabriele 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'15.20
3 GENOVESE Alessio 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'10.30
4 GENTILE WARSCHAUER M. 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'08.26
5 SALVAI Giordano 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'09.90
6 SACCO Pietro 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'13.34 *
7 FLATI Leonardo 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'15.21
8 MARTYSHYN Volodymyr 2012 UKR Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'20.90
9 TENDERINI Emanuele 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Serie 8 di 9
0 SAMPAOLO Mattia 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'07.80
1 GORGERINO SOLFIZI S. 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'06.80
2 TODARO Lorenzo 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'06.64
3 GENTILI Andrea 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'05.44
4 NATALIZIO Carlo 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'04.66
5 ALBRIZIO Ian 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'05.01 *
6 MARROZZINI Lorenzo 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'05.72
7 RUSCIO BEVIVINO Giuseppe 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'06.78 *
8 FERRETTI Flavio 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'07.49
9 TOLONE Davide 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'07.90

Serie 7 di 9
0 BORRELLI Gabriele 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'03.70
1 INZITARI Manuel F. 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'02.00
2 MELIS Leonardo 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'01.73
3 CAVALLI Danilo 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'01.42 *
4 MELONE Luca 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'00.82
5 ERRICO Luca 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'01.10
6 MODESTINI Gabriele 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'01.73 *
7 MONGILLO Edoardo 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'01.87 *
8 CANTUTI CASTELVETRI M. 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'02.60
9 FLONTAS Samuel Ioel 2012 ROU Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'04.18 *

Serie 6 di 9
0 CESARINI Nicola 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'00.18
1 BACCI Alessio 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 59.83 *
2 D'AURIA Lorenzo 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 59.49
3 INNOCENTI Paolo 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 59.18 *
4 MONCELSI Leonardo 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 58.73 *
5 CONSOLI Alessandro 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 59.14 *
6 MACCARI Marco Aurelio 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 59.42 *
7 PIGNATELLI Zeno 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 59.60
8 ISPAS Alessandro 2011 MDA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'00.05 *
9 DEL GIUDICE Valerio 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'00.79

Serie 5 di 9
0 TRAMONTI Leon 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 58.54
1 FICORILLI Dario 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 58.11 *
2 CICCARELLI Gabriele 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 57.99 *
3 CORVI Riccardo 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 57.63 *
4 SANTECOLA Tiziano 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 56.99 *
5 GABRIELLI Alessio 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 57.58 *
6 ASTANCAI Denis Leonardo 2011 ROU Circolo Canottieri Aniene 57.96
7 DISTEFANO Alberto 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 58.08
8 IBARRA Bryan 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 58.25
9 CICI Alessandro 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 58.63
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Serie 4 di 9
0 DI NICOLA Francesco Pio 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 56.37
1 DI SALVO Gabriel 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 56.08 *
2 MARGOTTINI Davide 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 55.26 *
3 ELIA Dario 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 54.50 *
4 COMODA Damiano 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 54.09 *
5 DI BIAGIO Davide 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 54.37 *
6 VICANO' Lorenzo 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 54.89
7 FELIZIANI Alessandro 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 55.31 *
8 COLLALTI Simone 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 56.36 *
9 MODESTINI Lorenzo 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 56.69 *

Serie 3 di 9
0 TIFI Francesco 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 54.01
1 GAETA Edoardo 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 53.76 *
2 TARANTINI Massimo 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 53.52 *
3 PIGNATELLI Alessandro 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 53.34
4 MUNNO Alessandro 2005 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 53.09 *
5 DUNA Alexandru Andrei 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 53.11
6 TRIFILETTI Davide 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 53.52 *
7 MANCINI Alessandro 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 53.63 *
8 BIANCHI Nicolo' 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 54.00
9 PALOMBO Angelo 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 54.09

Serie 2 di 9
0 BARBERA Luigi 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 52.60 *
1 GELLI Flavio 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 52.42 *
2 NICITA Alessandro Akira 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 52.11 *
3 DE MAIO Daniele 2004 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 51.96
4 GIORGI Gabriele 2005 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 50.97 *
5 IANNICCA Federico 2003 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 51.18 *
6 BOVE Matteo Francesco 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 51.99 *
7 ADDIS Fabio Massimo 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 52.40
8 RUSSO Federico 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 52.48 *
9 SALVATI Lorenzo 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 52.68 *

Serie 1 di 9
0 COSTANZA Emanuele 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 50.67 *
1 BARBOTTI Jacopo 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 50.01 *
2 WSZOLEK Diego 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 49.63 *
3 BOVENZI Matteo 2005 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 49.15 *
4 CECCARELLI Luca 2005 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 48.05 *
5 PIGNOTTI Lorenzo 2002 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 48.47 *
6 PAVONI Filippo 2002 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 49.35
7 NOBILE Federico 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 49.94
8 PICCHI Gabriele 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 50.16 *
9 SICIGNANO Francesco M. 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 50.74 *
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06/12/2025 100 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
Serie 7 di 7

0 CALUGI Aurora 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
1 RUSSINIELLO Sonia 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'30.30 *
2 BERNARDINI Eleonora 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'28.70
3 FASANO Giorgia 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'18.00
4 NATALUCCI Angelica 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'14.04
5 CASTAGNARI Nina 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'14.10
6 EL BAGOURI Yara 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'21.40
7 MOGGIO Sofia 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'28.86 *
8 MORGANTI Chiara 2004 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
9 COSTANZO Ginevra 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Serie 6 di 7
0 SFORZA Benedetta 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'12.46 *
1 STAGNO D'ALCONTRES I. 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'09.20
2 BUCCIOLI Ambra 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'09.20
3 BUZDUGAN Erica 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'07.30
4 GAETA Elisabetta 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'06.36
5 ONGARO Rachele 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'07.26
6 FRUCI Lucrezia 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'08.70
7 SANTINI Elisa 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'09.20
8 FRIGIDA Fabrizia 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'09.30
9 QUACQUARELLI Stella 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'13.70

Serie 5 di 7
0 ROSOLINO Vittoria Sidney 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'05.20
1 CICIRIELLO Aurora 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'04.52
2 LA BELLA Livia 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'04.10
3 FRANCO Sofia 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'03.43 *
4 BINI Giulia 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'03.07
5 GIANCASPRO Flaminia 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'03.19 *
6 CARUMANI Martina 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'03.44
7 MAGLIONI Diletta 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'04.41
8 SANGUIGNI Marica 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'04.83 *
9 GABRIELLI Ginevra 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'05.84 *

Serie 4 di 7
0 SIDDI Ilaria 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'02.30
1 TOBIA Nicole Malika 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'02.09
2 DE MARCO Carolina 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'01.91 *
3 CIFERRI Lara 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'01.83 *
4 CIANI Rebecca 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'01.30 *
5 MENGASINI Sara 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'01.53
6 CAO Melissa Zi Qing 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'01.84
7 CORTI Elettra 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'01.97
8 LORENZONI Luna 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'02.29
9 BENVISTO Nina 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'02.91

Serie 3 di 7
0 BIELLO Amedea Vittoria 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'00.83 *
1 GRUTTER Rebecca 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'00.59 *
2 LOSITO Asia 2004 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'00.34
3 NARDI Paola 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 59.83
4 ONORATI Benedetta 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 59.49 *
5 MUROLO Gioia 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 59.64 *
6 ROSOLINO Sofia Nicole 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'00.26 *
7 GIAIMO Rachele 2004 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'00.34
8 BENNELLA Diana 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'00.80
9 MUSAJ Ginevra 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'01.25 *

Serie 2 di 7
0 ANDREAUS Letizia 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 59.24
1 CARUSI Gaia 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 58.74 *
2 MUSETTI Helena 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 58.00
3 ONGARO Rebecca 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 57.92
4 SALUSTRI Aurora 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 57.33 *
5 PANDOLFELLI Lara 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 57.41
6 POMPILI Sofia 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 57.95 *
7 IZZO Giulia 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 58.65 *
8 OLIVOTTI Lisa 2001 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 59.13 *
9 ARDONE Azzurra 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 59.43 *
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Serie 1 di 7
0 COTINI Sofia 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 56.57
1 MONTANI Federica 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 56.00
2 LA BELLA Sofia 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 55.64 *
3 PERGOLI Lucrezia Maria 2004 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 55.09
4 CAPRETTA Elena 2002 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene GS Fiamme Oro 54.08
5 GAILLI Sara 2001 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene G.S. Marina Militare 54.55 *
6 VALLE Carola 2003 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 55.42
7 LIBERTUCCI Irene 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 55.83 *
8 FRANCO Nicole 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 56.03 *
9 DI PASSIO Claudia 2005 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 57.02

06/12/2025 50 m Rana - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
Serie 4 di 4

3 DUNA Alexandru Andrei 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
4 MATAOAN Emanuelle 2012 ROU Circolo Canottieri Aniene
5 GENOVESE Alessio 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Serie 3 di 4
0 MARTYSHYN Volodymyr 2012 UKR Circolo Canottieri Aniene
1 COLLALTI Simone 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
2 GIORGI Gabriele 2005 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
3 MAGGIORE Nicholas 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 41.48
4 TOLONE Davide 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 37.27 *
5 GENTILE WARSCHAUER M. 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 40.95
6 GENTILI Andrea 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
7 ABOU HEBEIL Simone 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
8 FATICA Mattia 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
9 SALVAI Giordano 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Serie 2 di 4
0 DE TULLIO Andrea 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 33.56
1 PELLECCHIA Luca 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 32.57 *
2 MORETTI Samuele 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 31.53
3 DE MAIO Daniele 2004 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.95
4 PIGNATELLI Alessandro 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.55
5 GIANCASPRO Giacomo 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.65
6 RECINE Luca 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 31.26 *
7 SUSANU Denis 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 31.56 *
8 IENCO Simone 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 32.76
9 LUFFARELLI Tiziano 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 35.54

Serie 1 di 4
0 ARGIOLAS Flavio 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.50
1 FIORELLI Daniele 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.00
2 ZAGNI Alessandro 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 29.43
3 ZAMMATTIO Daniel 2001 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 27.86
4 FUSCO Alessandro 2000 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto 26.81
5 GIORGETTI Edoardo 1989 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene GS Fiamme Oro 27.70
6 ROSATO Lorenzo Giuseppe 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 29.16
7 RUSSO Federico 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 29.54
8 LUDOVISI Riccardo 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.17 *
9 LULLI Riccardo 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.50
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06/12/2025 50 m Rana - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
Serie 3 di 3

2 PIETRARELLI Eleonora 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
3 DI PASSIO Claudia 2005 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
4 FASANO Giorgia 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
5 RICCI Maria Vittoria 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
6 BENVISTO Nina 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Serie 2 di 3
0 BERNARDINI Eleonora 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 53.13 *
1 TOCCI Giorgia 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 39.74
2 MONTANI Federica 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 37.40
3 ALLOCCA Chiara 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 36.16
4 TOBIA Nicole Malika 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 35.25 *
5 ANDREAUS Letizia 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 35.38 *
6 SANTUCCI Beatrice 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 36.81
7 FRANCO Sofia 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 37.54
8 DISTEFANO Vittoria 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 47.07 *
9 LOSITO Asia 2004 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Serie 1 di 3
0 SERAFINI Rebecca 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 34.94 *
1 CICIRIELLO Aurora 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 34.63
2 CAMBONI Julia 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 34.29
3 LUFFARELLI Marta 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 32.05
4 BOCCA Martina 2003 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 31.32
5 AMATI Sofia 2005 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 31.79 *
6 COSTANZO Ginevra 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 34.05 *
7 MACERA Diana 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 34.51
8 ARDONE Azzurra 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 34.74
9 BROSCO Francesca 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 35.00

06/12/2025 200 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
Serie 3 di 3

3 MIGLIORELLI Emanuele 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
4 TONIUTTI Diego 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'43.99
5 GIGLIOTTI Andrea 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'54.10
6 NOBILE Federico 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Serie 2 di 3
0 SCOMA Leonardo 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'40.15
1 RINALDI Tommaso 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'29.95 *
2 MODESTINI Lorenzo 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'18.36 *
3 BACCI Alessio 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'17.76
4 MARGOTTINI Davide 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'17.54 *
5 BARBIERI Samuel Gabriele 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'17.76
6 IDINI Valerio 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'18.05
7 TRAMONTI Leon 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'26.27
8 ERRICO Luca 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'36.50
9 PALLOTTA Riccardo 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'43.97

Serie 1 di 3
0 INZITARI Manuel F. 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'13.67
1 DISTEFANO Alberto 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'12.81 *
2 BARBERA Luigi 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'09.24
3 MUNNO Alessandro 2005 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'05.08
4 BIANCHI Nicolo' 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'01.75 *
5 POGGIOLI Tiziano 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'01.92
6 SCIPIONE Alessio G. 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'06.43 *
7 SERAFINI Lorenzo 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'09.73
8 GAETA Edoardo 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'13.03
9 MARRAS Andrea 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'15.19 *
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06/12/2025 200 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
Serie 2 di 2

2 TOPPI Matilda 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
3 FRIGIDA Fabrizia 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'55.75 *
4 LA BELLA Livia 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'37.07
5 CIANI Rebecca 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'38.00
6 GIACOVAZZO Chiara 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 3'08.74
7 MUROLO Gioia 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Serie 1 di 2
0 MARCELLI Sharon 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'32.18 *
1 GRECO Roberta Zoe 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'29.01
2 GALLI Giorgia 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'27.34 *
3 PELUSO Eleonora 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'20.90 *
4 ONGARO Rebecca 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'15.50
5 COLAGROSSI Elisa 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'20.07
6 RUGGINI Asia 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'20.95
7 MASSARI Maria Francesca 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'27.87 *
8 DE MARCO Carolina 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'32.13
9 BERGAMINI Elena 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'34.71

06/12/2025 50 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
Serie 4 di 4

1 BARBOTTI Jacopo 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
2 FALASCA Andrea 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
3 GORGERINO SOLFIZI S. 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
4 CORVI Riccardo 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
5 BARBIERI Samuel Gabriele 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
6 ZAMMATTIO Daniel 2001 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
7 MONCELSI Leonardo 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Serie 3 di 4
0 ELIA Dario 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
1 SACCO Pietro 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 38.13 *
2 RUSCIO BEVIVINO Giuseppe 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 33.65 *
3 FELIZIANI Flavio 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.95 *
4 CANTUTI CASTELVETRI M. 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.80 *
5 IBARRA Bryan 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.93
6 ALBRIZIO Ian 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 31.89 *
7 BORRELLI Gabriele 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 35.23
8 CICCARELLI Gabriele 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
9 DIONIGI Gianmarco 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Serie 2 di 4
0 FAVOCCIA Danilo 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 29.54
1 TRAMENTOZZI Samuele 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 28.31 *
2 ADDIS Fabio Massimo 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 28.00
3 LOBOSCO Gabriele 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 27.81 *
4 BOVENZI Matteo 2005 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 27.18
5 LULLI Riccardo 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 27.19
6 VICANO' Lorenzo 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 28.00
7 GIANCASPRO Giacomo 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 28.00
8 CESARINI Nicola 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 29.37
9 PALOMBO Angelo 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.00

Serie 1 di 4
0 FIORELLI Daniele 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 27.00
1 VITALE Gabriele 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 26.82 *
2 PIGNATELLI Alessandro 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 26.30 *
3 DE MAIO Daniele 2004 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 26.08
4 PAVONI Filippo 2002 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 25.16 *
5 MERCANTI Leone 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 26.08 *
6 LALUCI Alessio Andrei 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 26.17
7 SICIGNANO Francesco M. 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 26.45 *
8 POGGIOLI Tiziano 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 26.93
9 IDINI Valerio 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 27.07 *
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06/12/2025 50 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
Serie 3 di 3

0 BINI Giulia 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
1 FATICA Marta 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
2 GIANCASPRO Flaminia 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
3 CAO Melissa Zi Qing 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
4 RUSSINIELLO Sonia 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
5 COLAVINCENZO Flavia 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
6 SIDDI Ilaria 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
7 FRANCO Sofia 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
8 MUSAJ Ginevra 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Serie 2 di 3
0 EL BAGOURI Yara 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 42.40 *
1 CAMBONI Julia 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 34.07
2 CORTI Elettra 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 33.23
3 MONTANI Federica 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 32.18
4 CALUGI Aurora 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 31.78
5 CARUSI Gaia 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 32.00
6 MENGASINI Sara 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 32.50
7 ROSOLINO Vittoria Sidney 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 33.51
8 GAETA Elisabetta 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 35.66
9 ALI INTORCIA Yasmine 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 43.21

Serie 1 di 3
0 CORONA Sofia 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.99
1 BROSCO Francesca 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 29.01
2 NARDI Paola 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 28.94
3 PETRONILLI Matilde 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 28.80
4 AURELI Valentina 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 28.31
5 COTINI Sofia 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 28.53
6 GIAIMO Rachele 2004 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 28.89 *
7 PANDOLFELLI Lara 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 28.98
8 ROSOLINO Sofia Nicole 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.32
9 FRANCO Nicole 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 31.00

06/12/2025 800 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
Serie 4 di 4

3 WSZOLEK Diego 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
4 COMODA Damiano 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
5 NATALIZIO Carlo 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
6 DONFRANCESCO Samuele 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Serie 3 di 4
0 SAMPAOLO Mattia 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
1 RUSCITO Andrea 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
2 GIGLIOTTI Andrea 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 11'00.20
3 GRAZIOSI Valerio 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 10'48.00
4 MODESTINI Gabriele 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 9'46.29
5 TOCCA Nicolo' 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 10'26.40
6 CIOARA NASTASE Alexandru 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 10'51.10
7 SOLANO Valerio 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 11'36.20
8 CAVALLI Danilo 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
9 D'AURIA Lorenzo 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Serie 2 di 4
0 MELIS Leonardo 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 9'17.17 *
1 RINALDI Tommaso 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 9'09.90 *
2 MARRAS Andrea 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 8'55.90 *
3 ARGIOLAS Flavio 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 8'47.60 *
4 MARGOTTINI Davide 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 8'41.61
5 ALEANDRI Patrizio 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 8'46.73 *
6 IENCO Simone 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 8'48.45 *
7 MONGILLO Edoardo 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 9'07.71 *
8 DEL GIUDICE Valerio 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 9'13.13 *
9 MANCINI Alessandro 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 9'42.44
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Serie 1 di 4
0 MODESTINI Lorenzo 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 8'35.56 *
1 FRUCI Davide 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 8'23.47 *
2 TARANTINI Mattia 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 8'14.93 *
3 MEDINA Matteo 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 8'05.99 *
4 SANZULLO Pasquale 1998 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 7'47.67 *
5 FRANCUCCI Giuseppe 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 7'57.39 *
6 CESARONI Davide 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 8'14.44 *
7 PICCHI Gabriele 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 8'22.81
8 TENDERINI Emanuele 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 8'34.83
9 DI DONATO Flavio 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 8'39.77

06/12/2025 800 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
Serie 2 di 2

1 PANTANELLA Viola 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
2 GABRIELLI Ginevra 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
3 SANTINI Elisa 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 10'30.44
4 LORENZONI Luna 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 9'49.80
5 MAGLIONI Diletta 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 10'09.26 *
6 FRUCI Lucrezia 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 10'40.60
7 FRANCO Nicole 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
8 CASTAGNARI Nina 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Serie 1 di 2
0 BUZDUGAN Erica 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 9'38.29 *
1 CIFERRI Lara 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 9'25.61
2 MATTEI Sara 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 9'03.75 *
3 MASSARI Emanuela 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 8'57.91 *
4 BAGAGLINI Ginevra 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 8'40.29 *
5 GIACOMINI Erika 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 8'42.11
6 IZZO Giulia 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 8'57.94 *
7 GRUTTER Rebecca 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 9'16.74 *
8 CIANI Rebecca 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 9'32.59
9 ONORATI Benedetta 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 9'38.99 *

06/12/2025 200 m Misti - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
Serie 7 di 7

3 CONSOLI Alessandro 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
4 MARROZZINI Lorenzo 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
5 MACCARI Marco Aurelio 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Serie 6 di 7
0 TRAMONTI Leon 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
1 SICIGNANO Francesco M. 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
2 CIANNELLA Samuele 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
3 MATAOAN Emanuelle 2012 ROU Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'50.55 *
4 MAGGIORE Nicholas 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'45.90
5 VICENTINI Patrizio 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'49.65
6 SARPE Pietro Paolo 2000 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene GS VV.F. Fiamme Rosse
7 GRAZIOSI Valerio 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
8 TODARO Lorenzo 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Serie 5 di 7
0 ABOU HEBEIL Simone 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'43.20
1 SCOMA Leonardo 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'37.85
2 TOCCA Nicolo' 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'36.86
3 FERRETTI Flavio 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'35.89 *
4 INNOCENTI Paolo 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'32.04 *
5 FELIZIANI Flavio 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'32.68
6 TOLONE Davide 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'36.27
7 CANTUTI CASTELVETRI M. 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'36.88
8 CICI Alessandro 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'41.20
9 DIONIGI Gianmarco 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'44.61
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Serie 4 di 7
0 ERRICO Luca 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'28.60 *
1 SANTECOLA Tiziano 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'25.60 *
2 BRUNI Christian 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'25.42
3 MIGLIORELLI Emanuele 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'24.40
4 RECINE Luca 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'23.35
5 DE TULLIO Andrea 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'23.54 *
6 PALLOTTA Riccardo 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'24.72 *
7 FALASCA Andrea 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'25.46 *
8 PIGNATELLI Zeno 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'27.99
9 LUFFARELLI Tiziano 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'29.47

Serie 3 di 7
0 FATICA Mattia 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'23.16 *
1 SUSANU Denis 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'22.30 *
2 LUDOVISI Riccardo 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'20.28 *
3 LOBOSCO Gabriele 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'18.28
4 DI BIAGIO Davide 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'17.18 *
5 PALOMBO Angelo 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'17.55 *
6 COLLALTI Simone 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'20.10 *
7 IDINI Valerio 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'21.00
8 PELLECCHIA Luca 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'23.01
9 INZITARI Manuel F. 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'23.18 *

Serie 2 di 7
0 LALUCI Alessio Andrei 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'13.17 *
1 FAVOCCIA Danilo 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'11.88
2 SCIPIONE Alessio G. 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'11.12 *
3 MORETTI Samuele 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'10.12
4 VITALE Gabriele 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'08.16 *
5 MUNNO Alessandro 2005 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'09.24
6 SERAFINI Lorenzo 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'10.58
7 TRAMENTOZZI Samuele 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'11.71
8 ADDIS Fabio Massimo 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'12.96 *
9 GABRIELLI Alessio 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'14.88 *

Serie 1 di 7
0 DUNA Alexandru Andrei 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'06.94
1 GAETA Edoardo 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'06.16 *
2 FIORELLI Daniele 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'04.54
3 RUSSO Federico 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'01.97
4 SARTORE Valerio 2004 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'01.28 *
5 COSTANZA Emanuele 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'01.38
6 CASCIOLI Luca 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'04.43
7 LULLI Riccardo 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'05.99
8 MERCANTI Leone 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'06.61
9 ZAGNI Alessandro 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'08.08
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06/12/2025 200 m Misti - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
Serie 6 di 6

3 GRECO Roberta Zoe 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
4 NATALUCCI Angelica 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
5 SFORZA Benedetta 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Serie 5 di 6
1 BIELLO Amedea Vittoria 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
2 GALLI Giorgia 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
3 CIANCAGLIONI Giulia 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 3'09.70
4 CAIOLI Melissa 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'59.20
5 KORKISHKO Maria 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 3'06.76 *
6 COSTA Sara 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 3'12.00
7 CAO Melissa Zi Qing 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
8 TOBIA Nicole Malika 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Serie 4 di 6
0 GIACOVAZZO Chiara 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'55.80
1 FATICA Marta 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'54.70
2 FRIGIDA Fabrizia 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'53.20
3 MAGLIONI Diletta 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'49.38
4 COLAVINCENZO Flavia 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'46.88
5 RICCI Maria Vittoria 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'47.10
6 STAGNO D'ALCONTRES I. 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'50.54 *
7 GAETA Elisabetta 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'53.29
8 MARCHETTI Lea 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'55.40
9 BUCCIOLI Ambra 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'55.97 *

Serie 3 di 6
0 GIANCASPRO Flaminia 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'40.30
1 CORONA Sofia 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'36.00
2 SANTUCCI Beatrice 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'34.44 *
3 BENVISTO Nina 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'33.70
4 DE MARCO Carolina 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'32.21 *
5 ALLOCCA Chiara 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'32.69 *
6 BERGAMINI Elena 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'33.92
7 MENGASINI Sara 2012 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'35.82 *
8 ONGARO Rachele 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'39.61 *
9 PIETRARELLI Eleonora 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'46.50

Serie 2 di 6
0 ROSOLINO Vittoria Sidney 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'31.17 *
1 MACERA Diana 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'30.75 *
2 MARCELLI Sharon 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'30.11 *
3 ROSOLINO Sofia Nicole 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'30.06 *
4 SERAFINI Rebecca 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'29.95
5 CARUMANI Martina 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'30.03 *
6 BINI Giulia 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'30.07
7 CARUSI Gaia 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'30.58 *
8 TOCCI Giorgia 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'31.11
9 LA BELLA Livia 2013 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'32.15 *

Serie 1 di 6
0 COSTANZO Ginevra 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'28.52 *
1 BENNELLA Diana 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'27.80
2 SIDDI Ilaria 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'24.53
3 MORGANTI Chiara 2004 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'23.35
4 PETRONILLI Matilde 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'21.15
5 RUGGINI Asia 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'22.95 *
6 NARDI Paola 2009 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'24.41
7 CICIRIELLO Aurora 2010 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'25.83 *
8 ANDREAUS Letizia 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'28.01 *
9 POMPILI Sofia 2011 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'29.28
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